Full Name

Raj Kashiram
Chincholkar

Arpit Pandey

Rohit Arjunlal
Kumavat

Sarthak
Suresh
Chandurkar

Aryan Sanjay
Ghai

Nidhi Sandip
Kanungo

Anurag
Chhandak
Hagawane

Snehal K.
Bharsakle

Mansi
Shirbhate

College
ID

20005044

20005038

20005015

20005017

20005027

20005062

20005052

20005011

20005019

Branch

CS

Computer
Science &
Engineering

CSE

Computer
Science and
Engineering

Computer
Science and
Engineering
computer
science and
engineering

Computer
Science and
Engineering

Computer
Science and
Engineering

Computer
Science and
Engineering

Mobile
Number

7058373585

8928865750

8104395622

9370097920

9373887201

07841872884

9130918271

8010029089

7744836562

Achievements upto current academic year
2022-23

Secretary of indoor games

- Full Stack Web Developer at MaximoTV
- Intern at Acies Consulting

- Hacktoberfest 22 Completed

- Web Developer & SEO Engineer at
Derma Cupid

Prajwalan'23

Grand Finalist Smart India Hackathon
2022

Internship at Codeclause as Python
Developer.

Finalist in NEC 2022 held by IIT, Bombay

Participated in Smart India Hackathon
2022

1. Social Media Manager at Amravati
Municipal Coorporation

2. Class Representative for year 2021-22
and 2022-23

3. Grand Finalist at Smart India
Hackathon 2022

4. Completed Hacktoberfest 2022

5. Core Member of Editorial and
Designing team of college magazine and
newsletter

6. Internship at VFPL as content writer

7. Established E-Cell in college under
National Entrepreneurship Challenge
Conducted by IIT-Bombay E-Cell and got
AIR-3

8. Social Media Coordinator and Core
member at Entrepreneurship Cell GCOEA
9. Zonalist at Eureka 2022 conducted by
[IT-Bombay E-Cell

10. Internship at Its12giftworld as graphic
designer

11. Internship at Oasis Infobyte as
Android Developer

12. Internship at Ksham Innovation
Private Limited as Graphics Designer and
web developer

13. Open source contributor at GSSoC'23
14. Martian Intern at Persistent Systems
15. T&P Coordinator for year 2023-24

1) University Color Coat Holder 2022-23
2)Represented Sant Gadge Baba
Amravati University at westzone inter
University Chess Tournament(Bhopal)
3) KCT runner up for chess event 4)



Editor of College newsletter and magzone
5) Volunteered at International Chess
event,44th Chess Olympiad,
Mahabalipuram Chennai!

Computer
Science and Selected for zonal round of asia's biggest

Vijay Mundhe 20005050 Engineering 8275681977 start-up competition Eureka

Raj Kashiram
Chincholkar 20005044 CSE 7058373585 Secretary of indoor games



