Full Name	College ID	Branch	Mobile Number	Achievements upto current academic year 2022-23
Raj Kashiram Chincholkar	20005044	CS	7058373585	Secretary of indoor games
Arpit Pandey	20005038	Computer Science & Engineering	8928865750	<ul> <li>Full Stack Web Developer at MaximoTV</li> <li>Intern at Acies Consulting</li> <li>Hacktoberfest 22 Completed</li> <li>Web Developer &amp; SEO Engineer at Derma Cupid</li> </ul>
Rohit Arjunlal Kumavat	20005015	CSE	8104395622	Prajwalan'23
Sarthak Suresh Chandurkar	20005017	Computer Science and Engineering	9370097920	Grand Finalist Smart India Hackathon 2022
Aryan Sanjay Ghai	20005027	Computer Science and Engineering	9373887201	Internship at Codeclause as Python Developer.
Nidhi Sandip Kanungo	20005062	computer science and engineering	07841872884	Finalist in NEC 2022 held by IIT, Bombay
Anurag Chhandak Hagawane	20005052	Computer Science and Engineering	9130918271	Participated in Smart India Hackathon 2022
Snehal K. Bharsakle	20005011	Computer Science and Engineering	8010029089	,
Mansi Shirbhate	20005019	Computer Science and Engineering	7744836562	University Color Coat Holder 2022-23     Represented Sant Gadge Baba     Amravati University at westzone inter University Chess Tournament(Bhopal)     KCT runner up for chess event 4)

				Editor of College newsletter and magzone 5) Volunteered at International Chess event,44th Chess Olympiad, Mahabalipuram Chennai!
Vijay Mundhe	20005050	Computer Science and Engineering	8275681977	Selected for zonal round of asia's biggest start-up competition Eureka
Raj Kashiram Chincholkar	20005044	CSE	7058373585	Secretary of indoor games